Daily Silver IMP      1
 Applications
Reset Threshold
Suffix   Voltage (V)
L 4.63
M 4.38
J 4.00
T 3.08

(IMP812)
MR¯¯¯
   Ordering Information
Package Marking2
Part Number 1 Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Pin-Package (XXX Lot Code)
IMP811 Active LOW Reset
IMP811LEUS/T 4.63 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 AMXXX
IMP811MEUS/T 4.38 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 ANXXX
IMP811JEUS/T 4.00 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 AOXXX
IMP811TEUS/T 3.08 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 APXXX
IMP811SEUS/T 2.93 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 AQXXX
IMP811REUS/T 2.63 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 ARXXX
IMP811ZEUS/T 2.32 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 ZCXXX
IMP812 Active HIGH Reset
IMP812LEUS/T 4.63 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 ASXXX
IMP812MEUS/T 4.38 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 ATXXX
IMP812JEUS/T 4.00 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 AUXXX
IMP812TEUS/T 3.08 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 AVXXX
IMP812SEUS/T 2.93 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 AWXXX
IMP812REUS/T 2.63 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 AXXXX
IMP812ZEUS/T 2.32 – 40°C to +125°C 4-SOT143 ZDXXX
Notes: 1. Tape and Reel packaging is indicated by the /T designation.
2. Devices may also be marked with full part number: 811L, 812M etc. XXX refers to lot.
Pin Terminal Voltage with Respect to Ground
VCC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . –0.3V to 6.0V         Operating Temperature Range . . . . . . . –40°C to 125°C